Dorchester Academy
2023 B-Team/JV/Varsity
Volleyball Schedule

Day\Date Time Opponent Site
Tues. Aug. 15" 5/6 pm Laurence Manning Home
Thur. Aug. 17" 4/5/6 pm Colleton Prep Away
Tues. Aug. 22" 4/5/6 pm Thomas Heyward Away
Thur. Aug. 24™ 4/5/6 pm Colleton Prep Home
Mon. Aug. 28" 5/6 pm Laurence Manning Away
Tues. Aug. 29" 4/5/6 pm Holly Hill Home
Thur. Aug. 31% 4/5/6 pm St. John’s Christian** Home
Tues. Sept. 5 4/5/6 pm Calhoun** Home
Thur. Sept. e 4/5/6 pm Andrew Jackson** Away
Mon. Sept. 11* 4/5/6 pm Thomas Heyward Home
Tues. Sept. 12" 4/5/6 pm Calhoun** Away
Thur. Sept. 14" 4/5/6 pm Cathedral** Away
Wed. Sept. 20™ 4/5/6 pm Orangeburg Prep Home
Thur. Sept. 21° 5/6 pm Clarendon Hall** Away
Tues. Sept. 26" 4/5/6 pm Holly Hill Away
Tues. Oct. 3™ 4/5/6 pm Cathedral** Home
Thur. Oct. 5™ 4/5/6 pm Andrew Jackson** Home
Tues. Oct. 10" 4/5/6 pm St. John’s Christian** Away
Thur. Oct. 12" 5/6 pm Clarendon Hall** Home

“Senior Night”

Oct. 17 4/5/6 pm Orangeburg Prep Away
Oct. 20" Oct.21% TBA State Tournament Myrtle Beach
Oct. 23" Oct.24" TBA Championship Games TBA

Oct. 28™ TBA N/S All-Stars Game Sumter

** Denotes Region Games

B-Team Head Coach: Sara Pope
JV Head Coach: Sheryle Young

Varsity Head Coach: Sheryle Young
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